Total Students 17,650 2,162 19,812

By Career

Undergraduate 14,857 2,162 17,019
Graduate 2,793 0 2,793
By Class Level

Freshman 4,265 594 4,859
Sophomore 3,151 287 3,438
Junior 2,754 225 2,979
Senior 3,731 209 3,940
Undergraduate Guest 956 847 1,803
Masters 1,865 0 1,865
Grad. Certificate 105 0 105
Specialist 24 0 24
Doctoral 562 0 562
Graduate Guest 237 0 237
By Full-Time

Freshman 4,207 453 4,660
Sophomore 3,074 171 3,245
Junior 2,630 120 2,750
Senior 3,200 105 3,305
Undergraduate Guest 73 91 164
Masters 1,019 0 1,019
Grad. Certificate 4 0 4
Specialist 1 0 1
Doctoral 350 0 350
Graduate Guest 15 0 15
By Part-Time

Freshman 58 141 199
Sophomore 77 116 193
Junior 124 105 229
Senior 531 104 635
Undergraduate Guest 878 756 1,634
Masters 846 0 846
Grad. Certificate 101 0 101
Specialist 23 0 23
Doctoral 212 0 212
Graduate Guest 221 0 221
By Unknown Academic Load

Freshman 0 0 0
Sophomore 0 0 0
Junior 0 0 0
Senior 0 0 0
Undergraduate Guest 5 0 5
Masters 0 0 0
Grad. Certificate 0 0 0
Specialist 0 0 0
Doctoral 0 0 0
Graduate Guest 1 0 1



By Undergraduate Students by Residency

Ohio Resident
Non-Resident
Unknown

By Graduate Students by Residency

Ohio Resident
Non-Resident
Unknown

12,712
2,141

1,841
950

2,143
19

o o

14,855
2,160

1,841
950



College/Other Cateqories** Undergraduate Graduate Total

Academic Enhancement 936 0 936
Arts and Sciences 4,591 869 5,460
Business Administration 1,642 337 1,979
Education and Human Development 3,502 881 4,383
Firelands College 1,231 0 1,231
Health and Human Services 2,080 218 2,298
Musical Arts 298 159 457
Technology 1,107 125 1,232
Guest 1,803 237 2,040

*Bowling Green campus students include those enrolled in off-campus sites and E-Campus.
**Students with multiple plan codes are only reported once within a college, but may be reported in multiple colleges if
their plan codes involve multiple colleges.

Prepared by the Office of Institutional Research



