## Bowling Green State University Fall 2016, 15th Day Headcount (HC) by Campus

	Bowling Green Campus*	Huron Campus	Total
Total Students	17,650	2,162	19,812
By Career			
Undergraduate Graduate	14,857 2,793	2,162 0	17,019 2,793
By Class Level			
Freshman Sophomore Junior Senior Undergraduate Guest Masters Grad. Certificate Specialist Doctoral Graduate Guest	4,265 3,151 2,754 3,731 956 1,865 105 24 562 237	594 287 225 209 847 0 0 0	4,859 3,438 2,979 3,940 1,803 1,865 105 24 562 237
By Full-Time			
Freshman Sophomore Junior Senior Undergraduate Guest Masters Grad. Certificate Specialist Doctoral Graduate Guest	4,207 3,074 2,630 3,200 73 1,019 4 1 350	453 171 120 105 91 0 0 0	4,660 3,245 2,750 3,305 164 1,019 4 1 350
By Part-Time			
Freshman Sophomore Junior Senior Undergraduate Guest Masters Grad. Certificate Specialist Doctoral Graduate Guest	58 77 124 531 878 846 101 23 212	141 116 105 104 756 0 0 0	199 193 229 635 1,634 846 101 23 212
By Unknown Academic Load			
Freshman Sophomore Junior Senior Undergraduate Guest Masters Grad. Certificate Specialist Doctoral Graduate Guest	0 0 0 5 0 0 0	0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0	0 0 0 5 0 0 0

By Undergraduate Students by Residency	•		
Ohio Resident Non-Resident Unknown	12,712 2,141 4	2,143 19 0	14,855 2,160 4
By Graduate Students by Residency	•	Ü	7
Ohio Resident Non-Resident	1,841 950	0 0	1,841 950
Unknown	2	0	2

## Bowling Green State University 2168, 15th Day Headcount (HC) by College and Career Report

College/Other Categories**	<u>Undergraduate</u>	<u>Graduate</u>	<u>Total</u>
Academic Enhancement	936	0	936
Arts and Sciences	4,591	869	5,460
Business Administration	1,642	337	1,979
Education and Human Development	3,502	881	4,383
Firelands College	1,231	0	1,231
Health and Human Services	2,080	218	2,298
Musical Arts	298	159	457
Technology	1,107	125	1,232
Guest	1,803	237	2,040

<sup>\*</sup>Bowling Green campus students include those enrolled in off-campus sites and E-Campus.

Prepared by the Office of Institutional Research

<sup>\*\*</sup>Students with multiple plan codes are only reported once within a college, but may be reported in multiple colleges if their plan codes involve multiple colleges.